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 MAI Linkage Coordinators 
	District
	County
	Linkage Coordinator
	Email
	Telephone Number

	
	
	
	
	

	3-3 Clayton
	Clayton
	 Miriam Causey
	Miriam.Causey@dph.ga.gov
	678-610-7638

	6-0 Augusta
	Richmond
	Arnecia Kellam
	Arnecia.Kellam@dph.ga.gov
	706-667-4729

	7-0 Columbus
	Muscogee
	Ingrid Jones
	Ingrid.Jones@dph.ga.gov
	706-321-6293- Office
706-505-0883- Wk Cell

	8-2 Albany
	Dougherty
	Carol Warren
	Carol.Warren@dph.ga.gov
	229-430-5140

	9-1 Savannah
	Glynn
	 Rhonda Roberts
	Rhonda.Roberts@dph.ga.gov
	912-651-2196

	9-1 Savannah
	Chatham
	 Misty Burkes
	Misty.Burkes@dph.ga.gov
	912-651-2196




TLC Linkage Coordinators 
		District
	County
	Linkage Coordinator
	Email
	

	3-1 Cobb
	Douglas
	Casey Messer
	Casey.Messer@dph.ga.gov
	770-514-2746

	3-3 Clayton
	Marrow
	Jerome Dowdell
	Jerome.Dowdell@dph.ga.go
	678-479-2203

	5-2 Macon
	Bibb
	Courtney Eaton
	Courtney.Eaton@dph.ga.gov
	478-751-6124

	7-0 Columbus
	Muscogee
	Stephen Chambers
	Stephen.Chambers@dph.ga.gov
	706-321-6426

	8-1 Valdosta
	Lowndes
	Judy Tyno
	Judy.Tyno@dph.ga.gov
	229-386-8373 Ext 166

	8-2 Albany
	Dougherty
	Emily Woodruff
	Emily.Woodruff@dph.ga.gov
	229-430-1992

	9-2 Waycross
	Ware
	Robin Grant
	Robin.Grant@dph.ga.gov
	912-548-7472



	3-4 Gwinnett
	GNR (Lawrenceville)
	Resource Line: (678) 990-6413





  Zenora Sanders, M.Ed.        
     Statewide Linkage and Retention Coordinator
                                                                                                                      Zenora.Sanders@dph.ga.gov
									           (404) 463-039
		07/14/2016

